Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
(Note: Specifications subject to change without notice)
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Corrosion Monitoring via Coupon Racks (PVC & SS)
Ordering Code Description
CR-2C-V-PVC 2 Coupon rack - opaque 20mm PVC (cold water)
CR-2C-V-CLR 2 Coupon rack - transparent 20mm PVC (cold water)
CR-2C-V-1-PVC 2 Coupon rack - opaque 25mm PVC (cold water)

flow through coupon rack
Features & Benefits
How to Order
No of Coupon Holders in Rack
2C 2 Coupon holders
4C 4 Coupon Holders
Construction of Pipework in Rack
PVC White Opaque PVC
CLR Transparent PVC
SS Stainless Steel 316
Explanation of Fixed Part Codes
CR Corrosion Rack
V Supplied with Isolation valves
on Inlet and Outlet
CR - 4C - V - 1 - PVCOrdering Code
Pipe Size used in Rack Construction
blank 20mm
1 25mm
Options & Accessories
Ordering Code Description
RV ILS-3/4-T20E In-line Strainer, 3/4” NPTF ports, transparent Nylon bowl, 20% glass filled PP body, EPDM
gasket, 20 mesh (915 micron) SS304 screen, max 6.9 bar @ 52 degC or 10.3 bar @ 21
degC, mounting in any orientation
RV ILS-1-T20E In-line Strainer, 1” NPTF ports, transparent Nylon bowl, 20% glass filled PP body, EPDM
gasket, 20 mesh (915 micron) SS304 screen, max 6.9 bar @ 52 degC or 10.3 bar @ 21
degC, mounting in any orientation
GEMU 857 25D 33
21 14 144 1600
Gemu Flowmeter,  150-1600 l/hr (ie 2.5-26.5 l/min). 1” BSPF connections. L = 250mm,
60°C, Unit must be orientated vertically
GEMU 807 32D 33
21 14 162 2500
Gemu Flowmeter, 200-2500 l/hr (ie. 3-41 l/min), 1 1/4” BSPF connections. L=408mm,
60°C,  Unit must be orientated vertically
GEMU 857 25D 7 22
14 644 1600
Gemu Flowmeter,  150-1600 l/hr (ie 2.5-26.5 l/min). 1” BSPF malleable iron connections.
L = 250mm, SS float, Polysulphone Tube 0-100°C, EPDM O-rings, Unit must be orientated
vertically,
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Corrosion Monitoring via Coupon Racs (PVC & SS)
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
Dimensional Drawings
CR-2C-V-PVC
CR-2C-V-CLR
CR-2C-V-1-PVC
CR-4C-V-1-PVCCR-4C-V-PVC
CR-4C-V-CLR
CR-2C-V-SS CR-4C-SS
Cooling Tower Control & Dosing
Corrosion Monitoring via Coupon Racs (PVC & SS)
Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd cwc.com.au- � -
Recommended Spare Parts & Consumables
Ordering Code Description
SP-CH-3/4 Spare Coupon Holder for PVC racks
SP-CHSK 10 pack spare 4mm Nylon nuts & bolts for fixing coupons to end of coupon holders (PVC
racks only)
SP-CH-3/4BSPT-SS Stainless Steel Corrosion Coupon Holder 3/4” BSPT thread, total length = 100mm, w/
4mm SS screw (short thread approx 6mm) and hole tapped (Loctite 567 white paste recom-
mended for sealing)
CR-4C-V-PVC CR-4C-V-CLR CR-4C-V-1-PVC CR-4C-V-SS
Manifold
Description Inlet, isolation valve, 4 coupon holders, isolation valve, outlet
Horizontal sections
20mm opaque white
PVC pipe
20mm transparent
 PVC pipe
25mm opaque white
PVC pipe
316 SS
Coupon Holders
Included 4  x  SP-CH-3/4 4  x  SP-CH-3/4 4  x  SP-CH-3/4 4  x  SP-CH-3/4BSPT-SS